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WIFI-6E

LTS-TC-223

Frequency :617-5925/7125MHZ

: 3dBi for cellular, 28dB For
GPS, 27dB for GPS

Connector : SMA/M (Optional)

VSW.R:<1.5:1

Impedance : 50 ohm

Cable : RG174/U 3M (Optional)

Length : 115mm

Weight : 60g

Material : ABS

Polarization : Linear (V or H)

Color : Black

Mounting : 3M Tape

Temperature : -10°C to +80°C

Max. Power: 10W

EVERCOM COMMUNICAITON TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
No.108 Jiesin St. Taoyuan District Taoyuan City 33063, Taiwan R.O.C.
Tel: +886-3-376-5678 Fax: +886-3-376-5319 E-Mail: service@evercomtech.com



DATE | DESCRIPTION |REV
2022,01.06| First drawing A

=ﬂ]

CABLE RG174A/U LENGTH 10.3ft X3

¥ @mg] SMAMALE
i) ] (G+GNSS)
] B

¥
SMA MALE
(Sub 6G)

= EVERCOM COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY CO; LTD CHECKED BY |APPROVAL BY | DESIGNED BY SCALE UNIT
I

po7

SMA MALE(RP)
(WIFI BE)

srrer |MODEL LTS-TC223A2SM3/SMR3 Y.W.C 1:2 mm

NO 20220106

VSWR-SUB-6G>RG-174/3M+SMA/M

1 Active ChfTrace ZResponse 3 Stimulus 4 Mhkrfdnalysis 5 Inskr State

Select Pork
1% l

T g

Open

Open

Load {Cptional)

Broadband

[RoT - = = = Cancel |

J Return

LLL S RETR LT o
b e e

|T Start 500 MHz IFBI 70 kHz

EVERCOM COMMUNICAITON TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD MADE IN TAIWAN



S0.00
40,00
20.00
20.00
10.00

=10.00
-20.00
=30.00
=40.00

-50.00

ME =11
11.00

10.00
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

o ko ®™ o

0,000 b

1 Active ChiTrace

Trl 11 Log Mag 10,004/

3 Stimulus

Fef 0.000dE [RO]

4 Mk An:

VSWR-WIFI-6E-2>RG-174/3M+SMA/M

2 Response

2
2
2
5.
5
5
5
7

-400000000
S S0000000
- E00000000
Leo0oooon
< 550000000
-BLR0000000
LS25000000
12000000

3

GHz
GHz
GH=z
GH=z
GH=
GHz
GHz
GH=z

=19

-16.

-1z
=25

-4,

=15

=2,
-15.

054
arl
21032
15E
734
150
541
e

il
SWR 1.000¢ Ref 1.000 [RO]
1 2.400000000 GHz 1.2521
2 2450000000 GHz 1. 3643
=3 2.500000000 GHx 1.5689
4 LLAS0000000 GHz  1.12897
5 E.EE0000000 GHz 1.124&
& 5.E50000000 GHz  1.:2309
7 5.925000000 GHz  1.1321
8 F.l25000000 GHz 1.2FE53

[

lale] 3

1 Star 2 GHz IFEW 20 kHz

c| #021-12-29 0&:50 |
VSWR-GPS+GNSS = RG-174/3M+SMA/M

1 Active ChiTrace 2 Response 3 Shimulus

4 Mkr) Analysis

10.00

N L

L 1.000¢ Ref 1.000

1
a
-5

[1 Center 1.57542 GHz

EVERCOM COMMUNICAIT

IFEIN 70 kHz

LOGY CO., LTD

Stark

1.5304 GHz

Stop

1.6204 GHz

Center

1.5754 GHz

MADE IN TAIWAN




o e
: a},ﬁf_/l/'
- \

WIFI-6E
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LTB-TC-831
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